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TRAMPOLINE - GYM ACROBATIQUE

2025 Trampoline World Cup Antibes

03/10/2025 - 05/10/2025 / Antibes

Trampoline / Tumbling / DMT

Order

O 0 39 o u N W N

S = 3

Starding order : Qualification 2 Trampoline Individual Men

Nr.
91
68
106
51
69
73
36
46
90
76
43
20

Name(s)

Gabriel ALBUQUERQUE
Fabian VOGEL

Aliaksei SHOSTAK
Julian CHARTIER
Matthias SCHULDT
Samuele PATISSO COLONNA
Lukas KUBIK

Robert VILARASAU
Lucas SANTOS

Taiga AKAISHI

Jorge MARTIN

Mariyan MIHALEV

ACACRO
A \e_COMPANION

Rotation 1

NOC
POR
GER
USA
FRA
GER
ITA
CZE
ESP
POR
JPN
ESP
BUL

M/F

LT X X X X X X X X X X X

Exercise

Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1

Trampoline 1
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TRAMPOLINE - GYM ACROBATIQUE

2025 Trampoline World Cup Antibes

03/10/2025 - 05/10/2025 / Antibes
Trampoline / Tumbling / DMT

Order

O 0 39 o u AN W N

S = 3

Starding order : Qualification 2 Trampoline Individual Men

Nr.

45
52
77
70
72
93
78

104
86
53

Name(s)

Darwin BILLIET
David VEGA
Florestan RIOU
Daiki KISHI

Caio LAUXTERMANN
Marco LAVINO
Maksim DIDENKO
Yasufumi MITA
Santiago FERRARI
Ruben PADILLA
Dylan SCHMIDT
Pierre GOUZOU

ACACRO
A \e_COMPANION

Rotation 2

NOC
BEL
ESP
FRA
JPN
GER
ITA
RUS
JPN
ARG
USA
NZL
FRA

M/F

LT X X XX XX X X X X X

Exercise

Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1
Trampoline 1

Trampoline 1



